

Decorate your house, fence, pier, boat dock, shop, or anything else standing still!

### LETS LIGHT UP LAKE HAWKINS!

All entry addresses will be posted on Love Lake Hawkins Association Facebook page and on Nextdoor.com lakehawkinsrvpark.com/christmas-light-contest Dec 13th or you can request the entry list from lovelakehawkins@yahoo.com

### THIS YEAR WE WILL HAVE CHILI!

SPONSORED BY RED ROOSTER ICEHOUSE

Come to Lake Hawkins RV Park for Winter Wonderland in the Park

# DECEMBER 16TH 4:30 TO 7 PM

There at the pavilion you can vote on the Christmas lights with *canned goods* that will go to Hawkins Helping Hands! The entry with the most cans wins.

By signing this you are authorizing LLHA to use pictures of your Christmas light display for everyone to see!

#### SEND FORM BACK TO ENTER

Email: lovelakehawkins@yahoo.com

Mail: P.O. Box 1008 | Hawkins, Texas 75765

**Drop Off:** Lake Hawkins RV Park

Facebook: Love Lake Hawkins

NO REGISTRATION FEE

NAME	
ADDRESS	
PHONE	
EMAIL	

REGISTRATION DUE:

#### DECEMBER 13<sup>TH</sup>

LIGHTS MUST BE ON:

DECEMBER 13-16<sup>™</sup> 5-9 PM

## **VOTING: 3 CATEGORIES**

All who enter will receive a goodie bag from LLHA

#### PEOPLE CHOICE AWARD

Win a gift

Voted on by everyone who attends Winter Wonderland in the Park

# CANNED FOOD DRIVE WINNER

Most votes using can goods

Gets perpetual trophy, traveling trophy

# SPONSOR-SELECTED WINNER

Win a gift